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A

Kim Griffin Adcock

DIRECTOR OF FACULTY AND ACADEMIC AFFAIRS PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE CENTER FOR
CLINICAL AND TRANSLATIONAL SCIENCES IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

201 Faser

University, MS 38677

kadcock@umc.edu — UM Profile

1(601) 984-2760

David D Allen

Dean of the School of Pharmacy, Executive Director of the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Research Professor in the Research Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences and Professor of BioMolecular Sciences

1018 NCNPR

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

allen@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7265

Eman Abdellatif Ashour

RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS & DRUG DELIVER

TCRC West, 204A

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist, and
doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions about
the accreditation.
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University, MS 38677
eashour@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1587
Nicole Marie Ashpole
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES
Faser Hall
University, MS 38677

nmashpol@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2407
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Jordan Ballou

CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

203 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

jmballou@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2516

Katie Elizabeth Barber

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE

Pharmacy Practice

University, MS 38677

kebarber@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1050

Marie Barnard

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

234 Faser

University, MS 38677

mbarnard@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1946

Chelsea Welch Bennett

ASSISTANT DEAN FOR STUDENT SERVICES AND ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION
116 Luckyday Residential College

University, MS 38677

cdwelch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3905

John P Bentley

Professor of Pharmacy Administration and Marketing and Research Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutic Sciences and Director of the Center
for Pharmaceutical Marketing and Management

236 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

phjpb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7114

Sandra Irene Bentley

DIRECTOR, STUDENT PHARMACY AND CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN PHARMACY PRACTICE
V B Harrison Health Center

University, MS 38677

sbentley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5279

Kaustuv Bhattacharya

Research Assistant Professor Center for Pharmaceutical Marketing and Management in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Assistant
Professor of Pharmacy Administration

136 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

kbhattac@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5352

Lauren Smythe Bloodworth

CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR INT THE CENTER FOR CLINICAL AND
TRANSLATIONAL SCIENCES IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

1029 NCNPR

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist, and
doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions about
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Ibloodworth@umc.edu
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Paul Boudreau
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOGNOSY AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
405 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
boudreau@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7026
Alicia S Bouldin
ASSOCIATE DEAN OF OUTCOME ASSESSMENT & LEARNING ADVANCEMENT, PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH
PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
209 Faser
University, MS 38677
abouldin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6956
Meagan Arian Brown
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE AND COORDINATOR OF COMMUNITY PHARMACY DEVELOPMENT
601-984-2489 Jackson Campus
Jackson, MS 39216

mbrown18@umc.edu — UM Profile
1(601) 984-2489

Jump to index
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Sarah Marie Campbell

INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND TRAINING SPECIALIST

Lamar Hall, 3rd Floor, Suite B

University, MS 38677

smcampb4@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3434

Amanda Caroline Capino

CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE

Pharmacy Practice

University, MS 38677

accapino@olemiss.edu

1(601) 984-2620

Mahavir Bhupal Chougule

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS & DRUG DELIVERY AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE
OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

FASER HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

chougule@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7341

Pier Paolo Claudio

PROFESSOR OF BIOMOLECULAR SCIENCES AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH
Thad Cochran Research Center

University, MS 38677

pclaudio@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-1005

David A Colby

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND DIRECTOR OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS FOR BIOMOLECULAR SCIENCES
317 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

dacolby@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1766

Jump to index
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Courtney Davis

CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PH245 Jackson Campus

Jackson, MS 39216

cdavis5@umc.edu — UM Profile
1(601) 214-4878
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E

Sally Renea Earl

CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

srearl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1050

Mahmoud A Elsohly

RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS
135 Coy Waller Complex

University, MS 38677

melsohly@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5928

Jump to index

F

Joshua Fleming

CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
Pharmacy Practice

Jackson, MS 39216
jwflemi1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(601) 815-0604

Laurie Warrington Fleming
DIRECTOR PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE PROGRAMS AND EXPERIENTIAL AFFAIRS AND CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY
PRACTICE

Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38677
Iwfleming@umc.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1050

Jump to index

H

Seena L Haines

CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
2500 N State St

Jackson, MS 39216

slhaines@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(601) 984-2620

Stuart Tilman Haines

DIRECTOR OF THE DIVISION OF PHARMACY PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
2500 N State St

Jackson, MS 39216

sthaines@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(601) 984-2481

Kristopher Harrell

ASSOCIATE DEAN FOR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
1023 Thad Cochran Research Ctr

University, MS 38677

kharrell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2042

Kayla Stover Hielscher

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE

2500 North State Street

Jackson, MS 39216

School of Pharmacy | Fall 2020-21
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kstover@umc.edu — UM Profile
1(601) 984-2615
Erin Renee Holmes
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
233 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
erholmes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5914

Jump to index

|

Muhammad llias

RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH
3034 NCNPR

University, MS 38677

milias@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1051

Jump to index

J

Mary Anastasia Ballas Jenkins
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Pharmacy Practice

University, MS 38677
maballas@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1498

Sean Jo

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
107 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677
seongjo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5166

Jump to index
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Wanda J Keahey

CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

wikeahey@olemiss.edu

1(601) 984-2055

lkhlas A Khan

DIRECTOR,THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH; DISTINGUISHED PROFESSOR;RESEARCH PROFESSOR OF
PHARMACOGNOSY PROGRAM DIRECTOR FOR FEDERAL DRUG ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM; AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR AND
COORDINATOR FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS

3011 Thad Cochran Research Center

University, MS 38677

ikhan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7821

Jump to index

L

Hoang Van Le

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

419 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

hle@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2555

Jing Li

Assistant Professor of Medicinal Chemistry and Research Assistant Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
421 Faser Hall

School of Pharmacy | Fall 2020-21
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jli15@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1071
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Soumyajit Majumdar

ASSOCIATE DEAN FOR RESEARCH & GRADUATE PROGRAMS, ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR OF THE PIl CENTER FOR PHARMACEUTICAL
TECHNOLOGY, PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES AND DIRECTOR

111 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

majumso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3793

Katie S McClendon

CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE, ASSISTANT DEAN FOR STUDENT SERVICES AND DIRECTOR OF STUDENT
AFFAIRS FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY PRACTICE

201 Faser

University, MS 38677

kmcclendon@umc.edu — UM Profile

1(601) 984-2638

Alex Mills

Assistant Professor of Pharmacy Practice

2500 North State Street Jackson Campus

University, MS 38677

armills1@olemiss.edu

1(601) 984-2620

James Murray Jr.

Clinical Instructor

2500 North State St., Pharmacy Practice

Jackson, MS 38677

jmurray1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(601) 815-5081

Sathyanarayana Narasimha Murthy

PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
104 FASER HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

murthy@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7341
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N P Dhammika Nanayakkara

RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH
3037 Thad Cochran Research Center

University, MS 38677

dhammika@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1019
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Jason Paris

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE ON PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES

315 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

parisj@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3096

Adam N Pate

CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

anpate@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1(662) 915-1050
Krlsten Ater Pate
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
1025 Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38655
kpate@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1050
Ha Phan
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
2500 North State Street
Jackson, MS 39216
hphan1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(601) 984-2620
James J Pitcock
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 Faser
University, MS 38677
jpitcock@umc.edu — UM Profile
1(601) 984-2794

Eric Lyle Pittman
RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR AND CLINICAL DIRECTOR AND ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION

Faser Hall

University, MS 38677
epittman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5948

Randy Pittman Pittman
COORDINATOR OF CONTINUING EDUCATION AND CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
2500 N. STATE ST

JACKSON, MS 39216
jpittman@umc.edu

1(601) 984-2610

Vitor Pomin

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOGNOSY AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES

Faser Hall

University, MS 38677
vpomin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-3114

Stephen Porter

Clinical Instructor

2500 North State Street

Jackson, MS 39216

sbporte1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(601) 984-2622
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Sujith Ramachandran

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION, RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF THE CENTER FOR PHARMACEUTICAL MARKETING AND MANAGEMENT
Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

sramacha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7262

Melissa Ann Reilly

CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE

FASER HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mareilly@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-1050
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Director of the PII Center for Pharmaceutical Technology Chair and Distinguished Professor of Pharmaceutics and Research Professor in the Research
Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

104B Faser

University, MS 38677

marepka@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1155

Danny Riche

PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH AND
IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

PH225 Pharmacy Research Facility (UMMC)

Jackson, MS 39216

driche@umc.edu — UM Profile

1(601) 984-2640

John M Rimoldi

PROFESSOR OF MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY & ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY IN BIOMOLECULAR SCIENCES, RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE
RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND DIRECTOR OF RESEARCH & GRADUATE

343 Faser

University, MS 38677

jrimoldi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5119

Courtney Roper

Assistant Professor of Environmental Toxicology and Research Assistant Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

305 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

clroper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1273

Meagen Marie Rosenthal

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

223A Faser

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mmrosent@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2475

Samir Anis Ross

RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOGNOSY
Thad Cochran Research Center, RM 3025

University, MS 38677

sross@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1031

Sudeshna Roy

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY AND PHARMACOGNOSY AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

roy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2980
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John Adams Sabestian
POSTDOCTORAL RESEARCH ASSOCIATE
403 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

jasabest@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7026

Manvi Sharma

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

235 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677
msharmai@olemiss.edu
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1(662) 915-2173

Joshua S Sharp

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY, RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES, AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY

TCRC West 113F

University, MS 38677

jsharp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1758

Justin Joseph Sherman

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE

Thad Cochran Research Center

University, MS 38677

jsherman@umc.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1050

Marc Slattery

PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOGNOSY, ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY IN BIOMOLECULAR SCIENCES, RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE
RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, DIRECTOR OF NIUST

411 Faser

University, MS 38677

slattery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1053

Cole Stevens

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOGNOSY AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

stevens@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5730

James Alfred Stewart

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
307 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

jastewa7@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2309
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Chalet Tan

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS & DRUG DELIVERY AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE
OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

chalettan@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2097

Gary D Theilman

COORDINATOR OF INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Rm PH 215, School of Pharmacy, 2500 N State St

Jackson, MS 39216

gtheilman@umc.edu — UM Profile

1(601) 984-2616

Emily Tschumper

Clinical Assistant Professor of Pharmacy Practice
201 Faser Hall

University, MS 38655

etschmpr@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1050

Jump to index

V

Noa Valcarcel Ares

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY
Faser Hall
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